Stand Jong

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 W.B. de Kruijf 11858.3
2 Comb Severs d Besten 11093.4
3 J. Herman 10840.3
4 Comb. Kemp & Frasa 9618.9
5 Andries de Knijff 9587.4
6 N.Dekker Jr 4240.0
7 M.Dekker 3667.1
8 H. de Weerd 610.4
Duifkampioenschap
P1lc Naam Ringnr
1 W.B. de Kruijf 5-1318112
2 J. Herman 5-1318328
3 J. Herman 5-1318303
4 Comb Severs d Besten 5-1318468
5 W.B. de Kruijf 5-1318030
6 J. Herman 5-1318307
7 W.B. de Kruijf 5-1318007
8 Comb Severs d Besten 5-7030667
9 Andries de Knijff 5-1318509
10 W.B. de Kruijf 5-1318096
11 Andries de Knijff 5-1318515
12 W.B. de Kruijf 5-1318099
13 W.B. de Kruijf 5-1318010
14 Andries de Knijff 5-1318522
15 W.B. de Kruijf 5-1318005
16 J. Herman 5-1318322
17 J. Herman 5-1318316
18 Andries de Knijff 5-1318513
19 Comb Severs d Besten 5-7030673
20 J. Herman 5-1318318
21 W.B. de Kruijf 5-1317902
22 W.B. de Kruijf 5-1318045
23 J. Herman 5-1318319

24 Comb Severs d Besten 5-1318477
25 Comb Severs d Besten 5-1162080

Groep A

Stand Jong

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam

1 W.B. de Kruijf

Totpnt

11776.0
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam

W.B. de Kruijf
Andries de Knijff

J. Herman

Comb. Kemp & Frasa
Comb Severs d Besten
M.Dekker

N.Dekker Jr

NOuph wWNER

Punten

7580.
7574.
6320.
6273.
6128.
5979.
5978.
5832.
5806.
5688.
5000.
4978.
4978.
4938.
4878.
4726.
4697.
4574,
4452.
4449,
4430.
4352,
4199.
4185.
4018.
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Totpnt

9113.
7541.
7337.
4191.
3295.
1609.

973.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam

1 W.B. de Kruijf

Totpnt

8378.8



2 J. Herman 10494.5
3 Andries de Knijff 9435.9
4 Comb. Kemp & Frasa 8803.4
Groep B
Stand Jong

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
PC Naam Totpnt

1 Comb Severs d Besten 12000.0
2 N.Dekker Jr 6213.8
3 M.Dekker 5243.9
4 H. de Weerd 1773.5

2 Andries de Knijff 6929.0
3 J. Herman 6863.8
4 Comb. Kemp & Frasa 3033.7

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 Comb Severs d Besten 3867.7
2 M.Dekker 2795.9
3 N.Dekker 3Jr 2022.0



